BLS-SLR
SPORTS AREA LIGHT
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
CATALOG #:
DATE:
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:12172025Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES

ELECTRICAL DATA
BLS-SLR
ORDERING GUIDE SAMPLE: BLS-SLR-505-27V-40-B-B33-TR-C
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:12172025Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGE CCT FINISH NEMA MOUNTING INTEGRATED CONTROL INTERNAL CODE
BLS-SLR 505 - 505W 27V - 120-277V 40 - 4000K B - Black B33 - 3Hx3V TR - Trunnion C - with Integrated Control Blank
850 - 850W 48V - 347-480V 50 - 5000K B44 - 4Hx4V Blank - without Alphanumeric
57 - 5700K B55 - 5Hx5V1
B66 - 6Hx6V1
MODEL WATTAGE VOLTAGE CCT FINISH NEMA MOUNTING INTEGRATED CONTROL INTERNAL CODE
BLS-SLR 600 - 600W 27V - 120-277V 40 - 4000K B - Black B22 - 2Hx2V TR - Trunnion C - with Integrated Control Blank
48V - 347-480V 50 - 5000K B33 - 3Hx3V Blank - without Alphanumeric
57 - 5700K B44 - 4Hx4V
B55 - 5Hx5V1
B66 - 6Hx6V1
Notes:
1. 5Hx5V, 6Hx6V coming soon
Notes:
1. 5Hx5V, 6Hx6V coming soon
BLS-SLR BLS-SLR
Specifications and photometric data are subject to change at any time without notice. REV:12172025Inquiries: Call: 248-477-5009 • Email: sales@lumecon.com
PHOTOMETRICS
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING BRACKET
Black Top Visor (default) Aiming Sight Integrated Control (option) Glare Control Shield
 (optional for Large Size)
Another optional easy installation is provided
to apply the fixture on a 2 3/8” tenon with Yoke
adapter
LED fixture is easily fixed to cross arm without
drilling on the arm.
Square Beam Mounting Bracket